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CIRCULAR
Subject: INSET Training Calendar March, 2025.

A training calendar is being released for the month of March, 2025 by SCERT, Delhi. The
calendar reflects the training dates, program schedule, and the trainee group. The dates have
been finalized after detailed discussions with the different program officers and other
stakeholders. There is no other training scheduled during these dates. The dates are subject to
change in case of unforeseen circumstances.

Enclosure: Attached as Annexure.
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Joint Director
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Copy to: -

1. PS to Secretary (Education)/ Chairperson, SCERT, Delhi
2. PS to Director (Education), DoE, GNCTD

3. PS to Director, SCERT, Delhi

4. PA to Director Education, MCD

5. Addl. DE (Schools), School Branch, DoE

6. WIM of SCERT, Delhi

7. OS, IT (DoE)

8. Guard File

b
Dr. Nahar Singh
Joint Director



07'95;0

INSET Calendar, March 2025

Date and Day

03-03-2025(Monday)

03-04-2025(Tuesday)

03-05-2025(Wednesday)

Three Days CBP for
PRT Teachers of
District South East

Three days CPD for
TGT Drawing of
District East.

MT Programs

Three days CBP for
TGTs of DoE on
Theatre in Education

03-06-2025(Thursday)

03-07-2025(Friday)

03-10-2025(Monday)

03-11-2025 (Tuesday)

03-12-2025(Wednesday)

Three Days CPD
program for
Mentor Teachers
of DoE

One day orientation of
General teachers on
Inclusive Education

03-13-2025(Thursday)

03-17-2025(Monday)

03-18-2025 (Tuesday)

03-19-2025(Wednesday)

Two Days Training
program for
Vocational Teachers
on Vertical Mobility
(Cycle 1)

03-20-2025(Thursday)

03-21-2025 (Friday)

03-24-2025(Monday)

Two Days Training
program for
Vocational Teachers
on Vertical Mobility
(Cycle 2)

03-25-2025(Tuesday)

03-26-2025(Wednesday)

03-27-2025(Thursday)

03-28-2025 (Friday)




